

City of Denton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ID 24-417	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution					
File created:	2/20/2024			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/2/2024			Final action:		
Title:	Consider approval of a resolution of the City Council of the City of Denton, approving the 2022/2023 Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone Number Two (Westpark TIRZ) annual report; and declaring an effective date. The TIRZ Number Two Board recommends approval (11-0).					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Exhibit 1 - Agenda Information Sheet, 2. Exhibit 2 - Resolution and TIRZ Two 2022-23 Annual Report, 3. Exhibit 3 - 50-806 Form					
Date	Ver. Action By	,		Act	on	Result

AGENDA CAPTION

Consider approval of a resolution of the City Council of the City of Denton, approving the 2022/2023 Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone Number Two (Westpark TIRZ) annual report; and declaring an effective date. The TIRZ Number Two Board recommends approval (11-0).